P.O.
18979
18980
18981
18982
18983
18984
18985
18625%*

*Pending
** Amended

Meeting Date: 3/8/17
Vendor

Rydin Decal
Amanda Denison
TBA

TBD

Trail 6

Trail 6

Brittany Casey
CUSD

Category

ASU

Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
Athletics

Athletics

Clubs and Organizations
Clubs and Organizations
ASU

Description

Parking Permits 2017-2018

Open P.O. not to exceed $350.00 for food and supplies
Graduation stoles

Centerpieces and decorations for pep banquet

Senior gifts for pep squad

Trail 6 Action Gear Shrek shirts

Shrek props, costumes, sets, and rentals

CUSD District Bus December 2016

Account
Parking
FOW 2601
AVID 2610
2637

2637

2640

2640

2210

Amount Y/N
$3,000.00 Y
$350.00 Y
$1,100.00 Y
$300.00 Y
$500.00 Y
$1,000.00 Y
$1,000.00 Y
$115,000.00 Y



