	Meeting Date: 3/8/17
P.O.	Vendor
18979	Rydin Decal
18980	Amanda Denison
18981	TBA
18982	TBD
18983	Trail 6
18984	Trail 6
18985	Brittany Casey
18625**	CUSD

Category	Description	Account	Amount	Y/N
ASU	Parking Permits 2017-2018	Parking	\$3,000.00	Y
Clubs and Organizations	Open P.O. not to exceed \$350.00 for food and supplies	FOW 2601	\$350.00	Y
Clubs and Organizations	Graduation stoles	AVID 2610	\$1,100.00	Y
Athletics	Centerpieces and decorations for pep banquet	2637	\$300.00	Y
Athletics	Senior gifts for pep squad	2637	\$500.00	Y
Clubs and Organizations	Trail 6 Action Gear Shrek shirts	2640	\$1,000.00	Y
Clubs and Organizations	Shrek props, costumes, sets, and rentals	2640	\$1,000.00	Y
ASU	CUSD District Bus December 2016	2210	\$115,000.00	Y

^{*}Pending
**Amended